
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12022-2285 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:9/29/2022 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/13/2022

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 5 to Contract No. 1191816 SoCo Contracting Company, Inc. and Change
Order No. 6 to Contract No. 1191815 Kissberg Parker-Fry JV, LLC for General Contractor Services
(Multi-year Contract): for use by the Departments of Facilities Management (FM), Recreation, Parks
and Cultural Affairs (RPCA), Fire Rescue Services (FR), and Library (DCPL). These contracts consist
of providing general contractor work for minor construction projects throughout the County. This
request is to allow Facilities Management to use SPLOST funding for early demolition of the New
Police Evidence Storage Facility located at 845 Camp Road, Decatur, GA 30032 under Contract No.
1191816 and to add the Department of Watershed Management (DWM) to Contract No. 1191815 for
renovations to a temporary, offsite facility at Polebridge Wastewater Treatment Plant. Awarded to
SoCo Contracting Company, Inc. and Kissberg Parker-Fry JV, LLC. Total Amount Not To Exceed:
$1,032,750.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes 2022-2285, 2. UD CO Form (FM) - 2022-2285, 3. Quote from SoCo Contracting
Demo Animal Shelter (003), 4. Quote from Kissberg-Polebridge Phase II - Scope of
Work(Contingency Numbers), 5. UD CO Form (DWM) - 2022-2285

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners12/13/2022 1 Pass

recommended for deferralOPS-County Operations
Committee

11/15/2022 1 Pass

deferredBoard of Commissioners11/15/2022 1 Pass

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

