m: DeKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

DeKalb County
AL Change Order Request Form

User Department: Facilities Management (FM) From: Purchasing and Contracting

RFP No.: 19-500514 Title: General Contractor Services (Multiyear)

Effective Date: November 19, 2019 Expiration Date: December 31, 2024

Contract APPROVED Amount: §10,969,147.00 Number of Change Orders to Date: 6
Contractor(s) Contract No. Agrees to Extend

Kissberg Parker-Fry JV LLC 1191815 N/A

Autaco Development 1191813 N/A

SoCo Contracting 1191816 N/A

Greenheart 1191818 N/A

Engineering Design Technology (EDT) 1191817 N/A

User Department Recommendation: Renew I:l Bid D Increase Decrease {:]

Funding for Renewal Term: $6,746,074.03

(Unused funds do not roll over to the next tenn. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewat term.)

Funding: General Enterprise I: 3 Digit Fund Code 100

SPLOST Category CIP Line Item No. (if applicable):

Justification:
Facilities Management is requesting to increase all above contracts $1,000,000.00 each to cover future
projects. Also, we are requesting an additional $1,746,074.03 to cover the overage.

Autaco - $1,000,000

SoCo - $1,000,000

Kissberg - $1,000,000

Greenheart - $1,000,000

Engineering Design (EDT) - $1,000,000

SPLOST Program Management Coordinator:

SPLOST Approved Funding Amount:

SPLOST Funding Line Itemn:

SPLOST Allocation Agenda Itemn/Date:

(gl Sl Do 20, 2022

Depat'tment Director Signature Date

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve m Deny .
Additional Coimnents:
Delois Robinson gg‘i:iﬁigm e 1/15/23

Date: 2023.01.15 20:23:12 -05'00"

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date




DekKalb County
Department of Purchasing and Contracting

DeKalb County Change Order Request Form

User Department:r Reéreatidn, Parks and Cultural From: P.t.lrchasing and Contracting
Affairs {RPCA) _ e _ .
RFP No.: 19-500514 Title: General Contractor Services (Multiyear)
Effective Date: November 19,2019 "Expiration Date: December 31,2024

[ Contract APPROVED Amount: $10,969,147.00 “Number of Change Orders to Date: 7

— Contractor(s) ___ - Contract No. ~ AgreestoBxtend

Kissberg Parker-Fry JV LLC ) 1191815 - N/A
Autaco Development X _ 11918_13 . . 7 N/A
SoCo Contracting - 1191816 N/A
Greenheart , - _ 1191818 _Nia
Engineering Design Technology (EDT) R | 1191817 _ N/A

] ) ) o :
User Department Recommendation: Renew D Bid D Increase Decrease D

Funding for Renewal Term: $5,850,000/$5,000,000RPEA [ $450,000 SPLUST
(Unused funds do not rell over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.}

Funding: General [M) Enterprise [ ] 3 Digit Fund Code 271

sPLOST B Category 3D CIP Line ltem No. (if applicable):

Justification:

RPCA recommends to increase Contracts 1191815, 1191813, 1181816, 1191818, 1181817 for on cali
general contracting services.

IspLOST Program Management Coordinator: Cgﬂ&(ﬁ/ %«/’-—Z
= =

SPLOST Approved Funding Amount: 385&’ , 000, é°
| SPLOST Funding Line ltem: 24 187 -6065 % - 54200 - 041 260207

SPLOST Allocation Agenda Item/Date: \éﬂf (6, 20272

[
1102023

Department Director Signature ~ Date
For Use by Purchasing and Centraciing: Approve |[] Deny
Additional Cemments:

Delois Robinson Digitally signed by Delois Robinson January 15, 2023

Date: 2023.01.15 20:24:04 -0500"

Purchasing and Centracting Signatare Date




	Change Order.General Contractor Services (003).pdf
	UD Change Order RPCA Construction (002).pdf

		2023-01-15T20:24:04-0500
	Delois Robinson


	Date: January 15, 2023
	Check Box1: Yes
	Check Box2: Off
		2023-01-15T20:23:12-0500
	Delois Robinson


	Check Box4: Yes
	Check Box5: Off
	Date6_af_date: 1/15/23


